ΙΝΥΙΤΑΤΙΟΝ



Success Celebration of Women **7th March, 2023**



MALLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous Institution, UGC-Govt. of India) Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' Grade

NIRF Indian Ranking , Accepted by MHRD Govt. of India Band-Excellent National Ranking by ARIIA, MHRD, Govt. of India Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, Secunderabad-500100

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE 7th March, 2023 at 10:00 AM

- Welcome Dance
- Theme Dance(Future Women)
- Role Play-Voice of Women Empowerment
- Patriotic Song
- Welcoming the Dignitaries
- Lighting the Lamp
- Invocation song
- Welcome Address by Principal
- Presidential Address by Founder Chairman,
 - Sri CH. Malla Reddy garu
 - Hon'ble Minister, Govt. of Telangana
- Release of Technical Magazines
- Address by Guest of honors
- Felicitation to Guests
- Address by Chief Guest
 - Smt. Kalvakuntla Kavitha garu Hon'ble MLC, Govt. of Telangana
- Prize Distribution
- Vote of Thanks
- 2 PM Cultural Programmes
- 4 PM Holi Celebrations followed by DJ











Success Celebration of Women

7th March, 2023 at 10:00 AM in MRECW Auditorium, Einstein Block

Chief Guest

Smt. KALVAKUNTLA KAVITHA garu

Hon'ble Member of the Legislative Council Govt. of Telangana State

Patron

Sri CH. MALLA REDDY garu

Hon'ble Minister, Govt. of Telangana State Founder Chairman, MRGI will preside over the function

Guest of Honors Smt. Ch. Kalpana Reddy garu

Chancellor, MRU

Smt. Ch. Shalini Reddy

Director Malla Reddy Group of Institutions

Dr. Ch. Preeti Reddy

Director Malla Reddy Health City

Shri. Ch. Mahender Reddy

Secretary, MRGI

Dr. Ch. Bhadra Reddy President, MRGI

Dr. Y. Madhavee Latha

Principal, MRECW



MALLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Autonomous Institution, UGC-Govt. of India) Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' Grade

NIRF Indian Ranking , Accepted by MHRD, Govt. of India Band-Excellent National Ranking by ARIIA, MHRD, Govt. of India Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, Secunderabad-500100



EAMCET CODE

MRCW

